M17000008458

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	ldress)	
(Au	diess)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	isiness Entity Nan	
(bu	ISINESS ENTITY IVAN	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
		İ

Office Use Only



100303477431

25# SEP 27 KM 8: 22

JT SEP 27 M 10

OCT OA 2017 J. HARRIS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 835983

7814304

AUTHORIZATION

\$ 125.00 COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: September 26, 2017

ORDER TIME : 8:43 AM

ORDER NO. : 835983-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7814304

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CH RETAIL FUND II/ORLANDO

OVIEDO POINT, L.L.C.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

__ CERTIFIED COPY ___ PLAIN STAMPED COPY ___ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 28, 2017

CSC ROXANNE TURNER ESUBMIT

Please give original superission date as file date.

SUBJECT: CH RETAIL FUND II/ORLANDO OVIEDO POINT, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W17000077200

We have received your document for CH RETAIL FUND II/ORLANDO OVIEDO POINT, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$! However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 317A00019609-

www.sunbiz.org

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS: IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	reign Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,	" or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C	alternate name adopted for the purpose of trans" or "I.I.C.")	acting business in Florida. The alternate	name must include "Limited
2. Delaware	3		
(Jurisdiction under the lav company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applica	ible)
4 WON (iling		
	(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S	ida, if prior to registration.) , to determine penalty liability)	
5	3819 Maple Avenue, Dallas, Texas	75219	
	•	1	Σ (F) Σ (F) (F)
	(Street Address of Principal C	Office)	— (, v k,
5.	3819 Maple Avenue, Dallas, Texas	75219	
		i	
	(Mailing Address)		<u> </u>
7 - N'ann - and as	and SEP wide the section of the control of the section of the sect	North 11)	22
r. Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box.)	NOT acceptable)	•
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	<u> </u>	
	Tailahassee	Florida 32301 (Zip code)	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)	
lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of protion, I hereby accept the appointment as toons of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent	registered agent and agree to act in adjoint complete performance of my duit	this capacity. I further agree
	icity and address of the person(s) who has/l	have authority to manage is/are:	
The name, title or capa			
		5219 IT'S MANJAGER	
	C., 3819 Maple Avenue, Dallas, Texas 7	5219 ITS MANAGER	
		55219 ITS MANAGER	
Retail Managers II, L.I	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dulpf which it is organized. (If the certificate is	ly authenticated by the official havin s in a foreign language, a translation	ng custody of records in the of the certificate under oath

Tiffani Heidebrecht, Vice President of Retail Managers II, L.L.C.

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CH RETAIL FUND II/ORLANDO OVIEDO

POINT, L.L.C." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR

AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF

SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CH RETAIL FUND II/ORLANDO OVIEDO POINT, L.L.C." WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

The state of the s

Authentication: 203294508

Date: 09-26-17

6556273 8300 SR# 20176345236